

Criminal Appeal No.34 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001522-2020
JO-WB00052

Order No 09 dated 24.03.2021

Today case is fixed for appearance.
Ld. Advocates for both parties file hazira.
Fix 12.07.2021 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

