

Cr. Appeal NO 34 OF 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001522-2020
JO-WB00052

Order no. 14 & date

31.03.2022

Today case is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Ld. Advocate for the respondent is present.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 06.05.2022 for hearing as last chance.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

