

Cr. Appeal NO 34 OF 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001542-2020
JO-WB00052

Order no. 15 & date

06.05.2022

Today case is fixed for hearing.

In view of resolution dated 04.05.2022 of Suri Bar Association, Ld Advocates have abstained themselves from attending court and as such no effective judicial work could be done this day.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 15.07.2022 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1^t Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

